27
31
31

O O N O -

23
26
30

13
13
19
20
20
27

()@ BN e) NV, |

13
13
20
20
27
27

10
17

December 2009
Kumbia Christmas
Lawrence
Killarney News Eve
Goomeri News Eve

January 2010
Goomeri Junior
Byron Bay
Mooloolaba

Noosa

Mooloolaba
Rathdowney

Gold Coast
Bowenville Blowout

February
Oakey
Tenterfield
Urbenville
Gympie
Harrisville
Mulgowie
Sunshine Coast
Alstonville

March
Rosewood
Stanthorpe
Pittsworth
Kingaroy
Boonah
Warwick
Kyogle
Murgon
Mallanganee
Fernvale

April
Rosewood
Brymaroo
Redbank Plains
Laidley
Toogoolawah

2010 Rodeo Season

Bull Ride
All Round
Bull Ride
All Round

Pts Awd
Bull Ride
Pts Awd
Bull Ride
All Round
Pts Awd
Bull Ride

Pts Awd
Pts Awd
Bull Ride
Pts Awd
Pts Awd
Bull Ride
Pts Awd
All Round

Pts Awd
Pts Awd
Bull Ride
All Round
All Round
Pts Awd
Pts Awd
Pts Awd
Bull Ride
All Round

Pts Awd
Pts Awd
Pts Awd
All Round
All Round

2010 Rodeo Season

cancelled
Changed to Bull Ride only due to weather

Cancelled

nomination on 30 & 31 Dec
nomination on 30 & 31 Dec
nomination on 30 & 31 Dec
nomination on 30 & 31 Dec

Barrels cancelled due to ground condition

Cancelled due to weather and Rescheduled
Cancelled due to weather

Cancelled due to weather
Cancelled due to weather and ground conditions

Postponed to Oct 2

Cancelled
Slack at 12 noon



15-17
24
25
30

0 NN WN P

14
15
15
22
29

12
11&12
19

10
17
31

21
28
27-29

10
11
11
16
18
19
25
25

Toowoomba Show
Beenleigh

Murgon Blowout
Hattonvale

May

Goondwindi
Kingaroy

Dayboro

Widgee

Ipswich Show
Bundaberg Challenge
Meringandan
Brookfield
Gympie

Blackbutt

Fraser Coast Show
Casino

June

Caboolture Junior
Caboolture
Teebar

July
Redcliffe
Canungra
Carrara
Lawton

August
Mary Valley
Wondai
Gold Coast

September
Beaudesert

Fossil Downs
Lowood

Mulgowie

Pomona Noosa Show
Warwick S H S Rodeo
Kenilworth

Mt Tamborine
Tyalgum

Kingaroy

Bull Ride
Pts Awd
Bull Ride
Pts Awd

Changed to Bull Ride

Changed to Sunday

Bull Ride
All Round
All Round
All Round
Bull Ride
Non Pts
Pts Awd
Pts Awd
All Round
Bull Ride
Pts Awd

Pts Awd Cancelled due to weather

All Round
All Round

Pts Awd
All Round
Pts Awd
Pts Awd

All Round
Bull Ride

Bull Ride  Changed Bull Ride

Pts Awd
Pts Awd
Pts Awd
Bull Ride
Pts Awd
All Round
All Round
Pts Awd
Pts Awd
All Round

Postponed to 22 October

Postponed to 16 October



25

00 00 NN

15
15
16
16
22
23
30
30

12
13
20
27
27

Kingaroy Junior

October
Beenleigh
Bonalbo
Mudgeeraba
Kyogle Show

Fernvale
Mudgeeraba
Kyogle Show
Tyalgum
Delaneys Creek
Lowood
Grandchester
Pine Rivers
Alstonville

November
Murwillumbah
Goombungee
Kyogle Show

Greenbank Wildside Finals

Ipswich Final
Caboolture Final

Caboolture Junior

December

Sunshine Coast Final

Pts Awd Cancelled due to weather
Bull Ride
Pts Awd Postponed to 15th October due to weather

Bull Ride  Postponed to 15th October due to weather
Cancelled due to weather and ground condition —
All Round reschedule to early 2011

Pts Awd Cancelled due to weather and ground condition
Bull Ride  Postponed to 12th November

Pts Awd Cancelled due to ground conditions

All Round Cancelled

Pts Awd

Pts Awd Postponed to 2011 due to ground conditions
Pts Awd

Novice Bull/Junior Points Awd

Bull Ride

All Round

Bull Ride

Pts Awd

1st Round NRA Final
2nd Round NRA Final

3rd Round NRA Final & Presentation



