2010 Rodeo Season

	December 2009		2010 Rodeo Season
5	Kumbia Christmas	Bull Ride	
27	Lawrence	All Round	
31	Killarney News Eve	Bull Ride	cancelled
31	Goomeri News Eve	All Round	Changed to Bull Ride only due to weather
	January 2010		
1	January 2010 Goomeri Junior		Cancelled
1		Pts Awd	nomination on 30 & 31 Dec
6 7	Byron Bay Mooloolaba	Bull Ride	nomination on 30 & 31 Dec
-	Noosa	Pts Awd	nomination on 30 & 31 Dec
9 9	Mooloolaba	Bull Ride	nomination on 30 & 31 Dec
		All Round	Homiliation on 30 & 31 Dec
23	Rathdowney Gold Coast	Pts Awd	
26	Bowenville Blowout	Bull Ride	
30	Bowenville Blowout	Bull Ride	
	February		
6	Oakey	Pts Awd	
6	Tenterfield	Pts Awd	
13	Urbenville	Bull Ride	
13	Gympie	Pts Awd	
19	Harrisville	Pts Awd	Barrels cancelled due to ground condition
20	Mulgowie	Bull Ride	
20	Sunshine Coast	Pts Awd	
27	Alstonville	All Round	
	March		
5	Rosewood	Pts Awd	Cancelled due to weather and Rescheduled
6	Stanthorpe	Pts Awd	
6	Pittsworth	Bull Ride	Cancelled due to weather
6	Kingaroy	All Round	Cancelled due to weather
13	Boonah	All Round	Cancelled due to weather and ground conditions
13	Warwick	Pts Awd	
20	Kyogle	Pts Awd	
20	Murgon	Pts Awd	
27	Mallanganee	Bull Ride	
27	Fernvale	All Round	Postponed to Oct 2
	April		
1	Rosewood	Pts Awd	
3	Brymaroo	Pts Awd	
9	Redbank Plains	Pts Awd	
10	Laidley	All Round	Cancelled
17	Toogoolawah	All Round	Slack at 12 noon
	-		

15-17	Toowoomba Show	Bull Ride	Changed to Bull Ride
	Beenleigh	Pts Awd	Changed to buil Mide
25	Murgon Blowout	Bull Ride	Changed to Sunday
30	Hattonvale	Pts Awd	Changea to January
30	Hattonvale	rts Awu	
	May		
1	Goondwindi	Bull Ride	
1	Kingaroy	All Round	
2	Dayboro	All Round	
3	Widgee	All Round	
7	Ipswich Show	Bull Ride	
7	Bundaberg Challenge	Non Pts	
8	Meringandan	Pts Awd	
14	Brookfield	Pts Awd	
15	Gympie	All Round	
15	Blackbutt	Bull Ride	
22	Fraser Coast Show	Pts Awd	
29	Casino	Pts Awd	Cancelled due to weather
	June		
12	Caboolture Junior		
11&12	Caboolture	All Round	
19	Teebar	All Round	
_	July		
3	Redcliffe	Pts Awd	
10	Canungra	All Round	
17	Carrara	Pts Awd	
31	Lawton	Pts Awd	
	August		
21	Mary Valley	All Round	
28	Wondai	Bull Ride	
27-29	Gold Coast	Bull Ride	Changed Bull Ride
	September		
3	Beaudesert	Pts Awd	
4	Fossil Downs	Pts Awd	
10	Lowood	Pts Awd	Postponed to 22 October
11	Mulgowie	Bull Ride	
11	Pomona Noosa Show	Pts Awd	
16	Warwick S H S Rodeo	All Round	
18	Kenilworth	All Round	
19	Mt Tamborine	Pts Awd	
2-			
25	Tyalgum	Pts Awd	Postponed to 16 October

25 Kingaroy Junior

October

2	Beenleigh	Pts Awd	Cancelled due to weather
2	Bonalbo	Bull Ride	
8	Mudgeeraba	Pts Awd	Postponed to 15th October due to weather
8	Kyogle Show	Bull Ride	Postponed to 15th October due to weather Cancelled due to weather and ground condition –
9	Fernvale	All Round	reschedule to early 2011
15	Mudgeeraba	Pts Awd	Cancelled due to weather and ground condition
15	Kyogle Show	Bull Ride	Postponed to 12th November
16	Tyalgum	Pts Awd	Cancelled due to ground conditions
16	Delaneys Creek	All Round	Cancelled
22	Lowood	Pts Awd	
23	Grandchester	Pts Awd	Postponed to 2011 due to ground conditions
30	Pine Rivers	Pts Awd	

Novice Bull/Junior Points Awd

November

30 Alstonville

5	Murwillumbah	Bull Ride
6	Goombungee	All Round
12	Kyogle Show	Bull Ride
13	Greenbank Wildside Finals	Pts Awd

20 Ipswich Final27 Caboolture Final28 Square 1 St Round NRA Final29 2nd Round NRA Final

27 Caboolture Junior

December

4 Sunshine Coast Final 3rd Round NRA Final & Presentation